Renesas Electronics America Inc - R5F562TABDFP#V3 Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

allocation of bits in the BPSW corresponds to that in the PSW.
(7) Fast Interrupt Vector Register (FINTV)
The fast interrupt vector register (FINTV) is provided to speed up response to interrupts.
The FINTV register specifies a branch destination address when a fast interrupt has been generated.
(8) Floating-Point Status Word (FPSW)
The floating-point status word (FPSW) indicates the results of floating-point operations.
When an exception handling enable bit (Ej) enables the exception handling (Ej = 1), the exception cause can be identified
by checking the corresponding Cj flag in the exception handling routine. If the exception handling is masked (Ej = 0), the
occurrence of exception can be checked by reading the Fj flag at the end of a series of processing. Once the Fj flag has
been set to 1, this value is retained until it is cleared to 0 by software (j = X, U, Z, O, or V).
R01DS0096EJ0200 Rev.2.00 Page 48 of 134
Jan 10, 2014
RX62T Group, RX62G Group 4. I/O Registers
Under development Preliminary document
Specifications in this document are tentative and subject to change.
0008 71BEh ICU DTC activation enable register 190 DTCER190 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 71C0h ICU DTC activation enable register 192 DTCER192 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 71C1h ICU DTC activation enable register 193 DTCER193 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 71C2h ICU DTC activation enable register 194 DTCER194 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 71C3h ICU DTC activation enable register 195 DTCER195 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 71C4h ICU DTC activation enable register 196 DTCER196 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 71D7h ICU DTC activation enable register 215 DTCER215 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 71D8h ICU DTC activation enable register 216 DTCER216 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 71DBh ICU DTC activation enable register 219 DTCER219 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 71DCh ICU DTC activation enable register 220 DTCER220 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 71DFh ICU DTC activation enable register 223 DTCER223 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 71E0h ICU DTC activation enable register 224 DTCER224 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 71F7h ICU DTC activation enable register 247 DTCER247 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 71F8h ICU DTC activation enable register 248 DTCER248 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 71FEh ICU DTC activation enable register 254 DTCER254 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7202h ICU Interrupt request enable register 02 IER02 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7203h ICU Interrupt request enable register 03 IER03 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7205h ICU Interrupt request enable register 05 IER05 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7207h ICU Interrupt request enable register 07 IER07 8 8 2 ICLK